
Endstand

Rl. Name Verein Ergebnisse Ges.-R. 4-Wk.

1. Peter Jelinski GSSV Bölingen I 384 381 388 382 380 378 2293 383,75

2. Wilfried Schragen GSSV Bölingen I 375 383 370 371 373 373 2245 376

3. Helmut Schmeiser GSSV Bölingen I 374 380 370 371 373 367 2235 374,5

4. Ghandi Boudali GSSV Bölingen I 369 376 371 368 376 376 2236 374,75

5. Thomas Koch GSSV Bölingen I E362

1. Heinz-Peter Arenz SSV Bad Breisig II 373 375 378 373 371 375 2245 375,25

2. Ralf Breuer SSV Bad Breisig II 375 362 371 379 369 373 2229 374,5

3. Heinz Ebert SSV Bad Breisig II 366 378 369 366 366 376 2221 372,25

4. Markus Eisenblätter SSV Bad Breisig II 370 376 374 365 383 374 2242 376,75

5. Lothar Schnitzler SSV Bad Breisig II 375 376 368 374 369 1862 373,5

1. Ruth Degen-Leyendecker St. Seb. Gering II 379 369 373 372 1493 373,25

2. Thomas Leyendecker St. Seb. Gering II 371 367 366 373 372 1855 372,25

3. Michael Maur St. Seb. Gering II 367 381 364 376 377 374 2239 377

4. Ingrid Schadt St. Seb. Gering II 374 381 376 380 376 1887 378,25

5. Michael Schüller St. Seb. Gering II 373 368 386 378 382 1887 379,75

E6. Sonja Link St.Seb. Gering II E370 E365 E364

1. Brigitte Röttger SG Bonefeld I 376 364 372 377 381 368 2238 376,5

2. Fabian Freund SG Bonefeld I 373 379 370 370 1492 373

3. Klaus Reinhard SG Bonefeld I 382 387 380 376 384 378 2287 383,25

4. Ulla Reinhard SG Bonefeld I 371 367 370 365 1473 368,25

5. Thomas Frey SG Bonefeld I

E6. Ralph Ringel SG Bonefeld I 369

 

Einzelwertung

4.  Wettkämpfe

Rl. Name Verein Ringe

1. Peter Jelinski GSSV Bölingen I 383,75

2. Klaus Reinhard SG Bonefeld I 383,25

3. Michael Schüller St. Seb. Gering II 379,75

4. Ingrid Schadt St. Seb. Gering II 378,25

5. Michael Maur St. Seb. Gering II 377

6. Markus Eisenblätter SSV Bad Breisig II 376,75

7. Brigitte Röttger SG Bonefeld I 376,5
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8. Wilfried Schragen GSSV Bölingen I 376

9. Heinz-Peter Arenz SSV Bad Breisig II 375,25

10. Ghandi Boudali GSSV Bölingen I 374,75

11. Helmut Schmeiser GSSV Bölingen I 374,5

12. Ralf Breuer SSV Bad Breisig II 374,5

13. Lothar Schnitzler SSV Bad Breisig II 373,5

14. Ruth Degen-Leyendecker St. Seb. Gering II 373,25

15. Fabian Freund SG Bonefeld I 373

16. Heinz Ebert SSV Bad Breisig II 372,25

17. Thomas Leyendecker St. Seb. Gering II 372,25

18. Ulla Reinhard SG Bonefeld I 368,25

Thomas Frey SG Bonefeld I

Thomas Koch GSSV Bölingen I

Sonja Link St.Seb. Gering II
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